L.p.

10

11

12

13

14

OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA
Od 2025-05-17 do 2025-05-18

00005 - Lubliniec: Klasa okregowa "lll liga Slaska Lubliniec - Czestochowa" Grupa 2

Gospodarze

LKS LISWARTA
POPOW

LKS PROMIEN
GLINICA

MLKS PILICA
KONIECPOL

GLKS LOT
KONOPISKA

KS PLOMIEN W
LGOCIE MALEJ

LKS WARTA
KAMIENSKIE
MLYNY

LKS KAMIENICA
POLSKA

LKS SPARTA
LUBLINIEC

Gospodarze

LKS ORZEL
PAWONKOW

LKS SLASK
KOSZECIN

SKS UNIA I
KALETY

LKS SPARTA
TWOROG

LKS LISWARTA
LISOW

LKS ORZEL
PSARY -
BABIENICA

Goscie
KS STRADOM
CZESTOCHOWA

KS UNIA KALETY

LKS AMATOR
GOLCE

MLKS SPARTA
SZCZEKOCINY

LKS MECHANIK
KOCHCICE

LKS LOTNIK
KOSCIELEC

LKS JEDNOSC
BORONOW

LKS SKALNIAK
KROCZYCE

Goscie
LKS RYBAK
CIASNA

LKS SIERAKOW
SLASKI

LKS ROZWOJ
OLSZYNA

KS PLOMIEN
PRZYSTAJN

KS UNIA
LISOWICE

LKS VICTORIA
STRZEBIN

Data
2025-05-17

2025-05-17

2025-05-17

2025-05-17

2025-05-18

2025-05-18

2025-05-17

2025-05-17

Godz.
17:00

15:00

14:00

17:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

Miejsce Obsada

Liswarta Robert Kowalczyk (Czestochowa)
Popow Sergiusz Dana ()

(Zawady, Krzysztof Glin (Czestochowa)
Szkolna 8)

LKS Promien  Zenon Chudy (Bytom)

Glinica Tytus Skowronek (Tarnowskie Géry)
(G“n"?a: Tomasz Zmuda (Radzionkow)
Brzezinkowska

8)

Stadion Miejski Kamil Kuban ()
w Koniecpolu  Hubert Jary (Ulesie)

(Koniecpol,  Konrad Sil (Jaskrow)
Chrzastowska

55)

Stadioq Lot Jan Szwaja ()
(Konopiska,  Dariusz Prauza ()
Lipowa 8) Igor Zawada ()
Stadion

Adrian Froehlich (Bytom)
Ptomien (Lgota pominik Futa ()

Mata, Gtowna  marcin Froch ()

20)

ORZEL Psary
Arena (boisko
ze sztuczng
nawierzchnig
ul. Szkolna 2)
(Psary,
Szkolna 2)
Stadion w
Kamienicy
Polskiej
(Kamienica
Polska,
Magazynowa )
Boisko gtéwne Pjotr Oracz (Chorzéw)
(Lubliniec, 74 Mikotaj Posmyk ()
Goroslaskied Tomasz Ferdyn (Bytom)
o Putku

Piechoty 1)

Tomasz Swiatowski (Tarnowskie Gory)
Igor Kurzak ()
Mikotaj Dubiel ()

Bartosz Zurek (Nakio Slaskie)
Tomasz Stanik (Piekary Slaskie)
Patryk Baner ()

00006 - Lubliniec: Klasa A

Data
2025-05-18

2025-05-17

2025-05-18

2025-05-18

2025-05-17

2025-05-17

Godz.
17:00

14:00

17:00

11:00

17:00

17:00

Miejsce Obsada

Orzet Arena  Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)
(Pawonkow,  Marcin Satajczyk (Lubliniec)
gg;/vadzklego Bartosz Toman (Molna)
LKS_"S|QSK"KOS Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)
zecn Krzysztof Knop (Liséw)
(Koszecin, Piotr Kaminski (Lubsza)
Sportowa 1)

Stadion Miejski Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)
(Kalety, Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)
Fabryczna 35) jakub Grobara ()

Stadion 470-
lecia Tworoga
(Twordg,
Powstancéw
Slgskich 27)
LKS Liswarta
(Lisow,
Szkolna 2)

Kamil Pilarski (Lubliniec)
Michat Peplinski (Lubliniec)
Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)

Artur Makles (Lubliniec)
Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)
tukasz Ptok (Zborowskie)

Orzet Psary
Arena (Psary,
Szkolna 2)

Mateusz tupierz (Kochanowice)
Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)
Mateusz Zakrzewski (Kochanowice)

Strona1z2



15

L.p.

16

17

18

19

20

21

LKS PLOMIEN
LAGIEWNIKI
WIELKIE

Gospodarze

LKS POKOJ
SADOW

KS ZIELONI
ZBOROWSKIE

MLKS WOZNIKI

PAUZA

LKS UNIA
LUBECKO

LKS BLEKITNI
HERBY

LKS RUCH
KOCHANOWICE

Goscie

LKS DRAGON
RUSINOWICE

LKS ZWIREX
HADRA

KS TAJFUN
HARBULTOWICE

LKS PROMIEN II
GLINICA

LKS WIERZBIE

LKS HURAGAN
JEZIORO

2025-05-18

17:00

Boisko w

tagiewnikach Mateusz Lupierz (Kochanowice)
Wielkich Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)
(Lagiewniki

Wielkie, Nowa
1a)

00007 - Lubliniec: Klasa B

Data
2025-05-17

2025-05-18

2025-05-17

2025-05-18

2025-05-17

2025-05-17

Godz.
17:00

14:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

Miejsce Obsada
LKs POKOJ  Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)
SADOW

Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)

gsé‘)déwa Tylna  Tomasz Pawolka ()

Stadion Klubu  Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)

Sportowego  Tomasz Pawotka ()

Zieloni  Krzysztof Mikulinski ()
(Zborowskie,

Dolna 2)

Stadion Miejski Artur Gawin (Lubliniec)
(Wozniki, Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)
Florianek 4)  Michat Peplinski (Lubliniec)
Boisko Kamil Pilarski (Lubliniec)
Pitkarskie Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkéw)
Kochanowice  pjotr Osuch ()
(Kochanowice,

Stoneczna 11)

LKS Bfekitni  Piotr Drozdzynski ()

Herby (Herby, Tymoteusz Tokarz ()
Katowicka 3)  Michat Wasilewski (Ktobuck)

Strona2z2



